MEN'S BASKETBALL

2023-24 Season Tickets
im

:EZZANIP!

I URTSIﬂ
MGGIEBENGH ___ VISITOR BENCH

GIG "EM AGGIES

CﬁURTSIIaE I
105
MEZZANINE

ONILYASHINIANES;

TICKET PERSEAT

PRICE LEVEL PRICE
Il FLOOR $565
Il COURTSIDE $565
[ PRIME SIDELINE $465
[ SIDELINE/CORNER COURT $465
[ BASELINE $400

PRIME BALCONY $300
Il BALCONY $140

TOTAL

DONATION SEATCOST

$3,500
$1,250
$650
$250
$50
$50

$4,065
$1,815
$1,115
$715
$450
$350
$140

Note: A $15 per ticket fee is included in the ticket prices listed above.

HANDICAPPED
SEATING (L\




