MEN'S BASKETBALL

2023-24 Season Tickets





PRICE LEVEL	TICKET PRICE	PER SEAT DONATION	TOTAL SEAT COST
FLOOR	\$565	\$3,500	\$4,065
COURTSIDE	\$565	\$1,250	\$1,815
PRIME SIDELINE	\$465	\$650	\$1,115
SIDELINE/CORNER COURT	\$465	\$250	\$715
BASELINE	\$400	\$50	\$450
PRIME BALCONY	\$300	\$50	\$350
BALCONY	\$140	-	\$140

Note: A \$15 per ticket fee is included in the ticket prices listed above.

